Bucksmore Education Summer Programme

[ S AlTH

Week 1

Times

07:45-
08:30

08:45-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
17:15

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
21:00

Tuesday

Breakfast

Arrivals

Lunch

Arrivals
Activity

Dinner

Welcome

games

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Subject Theory Subject Theory  Industry Workshop: Law Firm Subject
Visit and Legal Practice Practical
Workshop

Excursion: Capstone Industry Workshop: Law Firm Capstone

London Eye Industry Project  Visit and Legal Practice Industry Project
Workshop

Activity: Battle of  Capstone Activity: Chill Club Capstone

the Brains Industry Project Industry Project

Sunday

Subject Theory

Excursion: London
Sealife Aquarium

Activity: Game
Show Night

Monday

Subject Practical

Excursion: London St
Paul's Cathedral

End of Week Party
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