Bucksmore Education Summer Programme

[샘플 시간표]

Week 1

Times	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
07:45- 08:30	Breakfast						
08:45- 13:00	Arrivals	Subject Theory	Subject Theory	Industry Workshop : Law Firm Visit and Legal Practice Workshop	Subject Practical	Subject Theory	Subject Practical
13:00- 14:00	Lunch						
14:00- 17:15	Arrivals Activity	Excursion : London Eye	Capstone Industry Project	Industry Workshop : Law Firm Visit and Legal Practice Workshop	Capstone Industry Project	Excursion : London Sealife Aquarium	Excursion : London St Paul's Cathedral
18:00- 19:00	Dinner						
19:00- 21:00	Welcome games	Activity : Battle of the Brains	Capstone Industry Project	Activity: Chill Club	Capstone Industry Project	Activity: Game Show Night	End of Week Party